Position

Asset Management Supervisor
Cmms Planner

Gis/Cadd Technician

Gis/Cadd Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District

Department

Asset Management
Asset Management
Asset Management

Asset Management

Total Wages

$108,186
$102,482
$93,962
$92,955

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,139
$26,433
$39,047
$32,785



