Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asset Management Supervisor		Vallecitos Water District	Asset Management	\$108,186	\$42,139
Cmms Planner		Vallecitos Water District	Asset Management	\$102,482	\$26,433
Gis/Cadd Technician		Vallecitos Water District	Asset Management	\$93,962	\$39,047
Gis/Cadd Technician		Vallecitos Water District	Asset Management	\$92,955	\$32,785